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Do you approve or disapprove of the way [ROTATED] are handling their job?

A. The Republicans in Congress

Approve Disapprove No opinion
2019 Oct 14-31 34 63 3
2019 Jan 21-27 31 65 4
2017 Sep 26-27 20 73 8
2014 Sep 25-30 23 71 7
2014 Apr 24-30 23 72 5
2013 Jun 20-24 26 69 6









Q.3 (FAVORABLE RATINGS) CONTINUED

C. Mike Pence



Q.3 (FAVORABLE RATINGS) CONTINUED
G. Senate Republican Leader, Mitch McConnell
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College Some HS Grad Republica Independe Conserva
Grad College  or Less n nt Democrat tive Moderate Liberal
651 520 308 460 559 450 603 547 303
483 431 577 418 587 467 573 555 331
215 146 204 25 197 329 111 238 204



College Some HS Grad Republica Independe
Male Female White  Non-white ~ 18-34

Conserva
35-54 55+ Grad College or Less n nt Democrat tive Moderate Liberal
Unweighted n 1506 803 703 1098 367 274 394 811 651 520 308 460 559 450 603 547 303
Weighted n 1505 739 766 993 491 411 494 572 483 431 577 418 587 467 573 555 331
610 376 234 514 88 135 191 267 162 183 260 380 189
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QNB3F: Please say if you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of these people -- or if you have never heard of them. How about -- Speaker of the House, Nancy Pelosi BY Total +
Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party |.D. + Ideology

Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Ideology
College Some HS Grad Republica Independe Conserva
Total Male Female White  Non-white ~ 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College  or Less n nt Democrat tive Moderate Liberal

Total Unweighted n 1506 803 703 1098 367 274 394 811 651 520 308 460 559 450 603 547 303
Weighted n 1505 739 766 993 491 411 494 572 483 431 577 418 587 467 573 555 331
Favorable 604 269 335 337 257 134 205 256 246 155 195 26 208 347 116 255 212
40% 36% 44% 34% 52% 33% 42% 45% 51% 36% 34% 6% 35% 74% 20% 46% 64%
Unfavorable 748 410 338 609 129 195 237 296 214 235 293 385 285 71 418 230 82
50% 55% 44% 61% 26% 47% 48% 52% 44% 55% 51% 92% 49% 15% 73% 41% 25%
HEARD OF, NO OPINION 75 29 46 33 41 44 23 8 17 17 41 4 51 19 17 35 16
el 5% 4% 6% 3% 8% 11% 5% 1% 3% 4% 7% 1% 9% 4% 3% 6% 5%
NEVER HEARD OF (vol.) 75 28 47 14 61 38 28 9 6 24 45 3 43 27 19 34 20
5% 4% 6% 1% 12% 9% 6% 2% 1% 6% 8% 1% 7% 6% 3% 6% 6%

(Refused) 3 3- 3|- 3|- - 3- 3 3-

0%

0% -

1% -

1% -

1% -

1%

1% -
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QNB3G: Please say if you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of these people -- or if you have never heard of them. How about -- Senate Republican Leader, Mitch McConnell BY
Total + Gender + Race | + Age + E3{¢jn0.00392 0.008.0196g0.00392 0.008®.0196RG[)TETQH.6.632 98 16225eW*nBTFD.025f1 0 C

Total
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